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
11 REC/F Bsmt Rec/Family Room
12 GAME Game Room
13 OFFIC Bsmt Office
14 WETBR Bsmt Wet Bar
15 DRYBR Dry Bar
16 KITCH Kitchen
17 STRG Bsmt Storage
18 1ADD 1 Add. Finished Room
19 2ADD 2 Add. Finished Rooms
20 3 ADD 3 Add. Finished Rooms
21 OTHER Other/See Remarks
22 MAST Bsmt Master Bedroom
23 LIVNG Bsmt Living Room
24 DINE Bsmt Dining Room
25 BONUS Bsmt Bonus Room
26 DRESS Bsmt Dressing Room
27 EXERC Bsmt Exercise Room
28 HRTH Bsmt Hearth Room
29 LNDRY Bsmt Laundry
30 MUD Bsmt Mud Room
31 STORM Bsmt Concrete Storm Room
32 THTR Bsmt Theater
33 WRKSH Bsmt Workshop
34 WINEC Bsmt Wine Cellar

OO00O0OO00OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OOO0OOOO0OOOOOOOOoOOooOoooo’
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MLS #
L. COOLING (REQUIRED)
01 NONE None
a2 ATTIC Attic Fan
O3 CENTR Central
04 WN/WA Window/Wall Unit
Os ZONED Zoned
Oe6 ELECT Electric
a7z GAS Gas
as HPUMP Heat Pump
Oo9 WTRC Water Cooled
M. HEATING (REQUIRED)
01 NONE None
a2 FLOOR Floor Furnace
O3 FORCD Forced Air
Oa GRAV Gravity
Os HTPMP Heat Pump
Oe6 FP/D Fireplace/Ducted
a7z SPACE Space Heater
as BASEB Baseboard/Wall
(] HOTWT Hot Water/Steam
O 10 ZONE Zoned
O 11 GAS Gas
O 12 ELECT Electric
O 13 PROPO Propane-Owned
O 14 PROPL Propane-Leased
O 15 SOLAR Solar
O 16 WOOD Wood
O 17 WATER Water
0O 18 OTHER Other/See Remarks
N. DINING AREA (REQUIRED)
01 ALCOV Dining L/Alcove
a2 EBAR Eating Bar
a3 ES/K Eating Space in Kitchen
Oa FORML Formal
Os KIT/D Kitchen/Dining Combo
Oe6 KIT/F Kitchen/Family Room
87 LIvV/D Living/Dining Combo
O. FIREPLACE
01 1 One
a2 2 Two
O3 3+ Three+
04 LIVIN Living Room
Os FAMIL Family Room
Oe6 KT/HR Kitchen/Hearth Room
o7 RECRM Rec Room/Den
o8 MSTBD Master Bedroom
Oo9 GAS Gas
O 10 WOO0D Wood burning
On ELECT Electric
O 12 2 WAY Two Way
O 13 BLOWR Blower
O 14 FREES Free Standing
O 15  GASS Gas Starter
O 16 INSER Insert
0O 17  wDSTV Wood Stove
P.  KITCHEN FEATURES
01 DESK Desk
a2 EATBR Eating Bar
O3 ISLND Island
04 PANTR Pantry
as RNGHD Range Hood
Oe6 ELEHK Electric Hookup
a7z GASHK Gas Hookup
Q. APPLIANCES
01 NONE None
a2 DISHW Dishwasher
a3 DISP Disposal
Oa MICRO Microwave
as REFRG Refrigerator
Oe6 RNG/O Range/Oven
a7z TRASH Trash Compactor
Os WASHR Washer
Oo9 DRYER Dryer
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R. MASTER BEDROOM
01 MBSEP Master Bdrm on Sep. Floor
a2 MBMN Master Bdrm on Main Level
a3 SPLIT Split Bedroom Plan
04 MBBA Master Bedroom Bath
Os 1/2BM 1/2 Bath/Master Bedroom
Oe6 SH/MB Shower/Master Bedroom
o7 TB/MB Tub/Master Bedroom
Os TS.MB Tub/Shower/Master Bdrm
Oo9 STS/M Sep. Tub/Shower/Mstr Bdrm
0O 10 TWOSK Two Sinks

S. AG OTHER ROOMS
01 BONUS Bonus Room
a2 DRESS Dressing Room
O3 EXERC Exercise Room
Oa FAMRM Family Room-Main Level
Os FOYER Foyer
Oe6 GRNHS Green House
a7z GUEST Guest Quarters
Os HRTH Hearth Room
Oo9 LIB Library
O 10 LOFT Loft
01 MUDRM Mud Room
O 12 OFFIC Office
O 13  STORG Storage
O 14 STORM Concrete Storm Room
O 15  SUNRM Sun Room
O 16  THTR Theater
o 17 WRKSH Workshop

T. LAUNDRY (REQUIRED)
01 NONE None
a2 BSMT Basement
O3 LOWER Lower Level
Oa MAIN Main Floor
as UPPER Upper Level
Oe6 SEP Separate Room
a7z GAS Gas Hookup
Os 220-E 200-Electric

U. INTERIOR AMENITIES

01 CFANS
02 CNTRV
0s CEDAR
04 WALK
Os DECFP
Oe6 ELECA
oz FPD/S
os HANDI
Oo9 HARDW
0 10 HOTTB
01 HUMD
012 INTER
013 OWTRS
014 SAUNA
0 15 SECSY
0 16 SKYLT
0 17 VAULT
0 18 WTRPF
0 19 WETBR
O 20 WHIRL
021 ALLWC
0 22 PTWC
023 WSURS
0 24 LAM
0 25 WOODL

Confidential

Ceiling Fan(s)

Central Vacuum
Closet-Cedar
Closet-Walk-In
Decorative Fireplace
Electronic Air Filter
Fireplace Doors/Screens
Handicap Access
Hardwood Floors

Hot Tub

Humidifier

Intercom System
Owned Water Softener
Sauna

Security System
Skylight(s)

Vaulted Ceiling

Witr Purification/Filtrat.
Wet Bar

Whirlpool

Window Coverings-All
Window Coverings-Part
Wired for Surround Sound
Laminate — Other
Wood Laminate

<
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Multiple Listing Service for
South Central Kansas MLS, Inc
RESIDENTIAL DATA FORM

POSSESSION (REQUIRED)

1 CLOSE At Closing

2 NEGOT Negotiable
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